

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5010-5032/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 28/10/2010 in RFA No.4986/2010,RFA No.4987/2010,RFA No.4988/2010,RFA No.4992/2010,RFA No.4993/2010,RFA No.4994/2010,RFA No.4995/2010,RFA No.4996/2010,RFA No.4997/2010,RFA No.4998/2010,RFA No.5002/2010,RFA No.5003/2010,RFA No.5004/2010,RFA No.5005/2010,RFA No.5006/2010,RFA No.5007/2010,RFA No.5008/2010,RFA No.5009/2010,RFA No.5010/2010,RFA No.5011/2010,RFA No.5012/2010,RFA No.5013/2010,RFA No.5014/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GR.MOHALI PUNJAB AREA DEVT.AUTH.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BALBIR SINGH & ORS.ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 29/07/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Prakash Kumar Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Ruchi Kohli,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner to take fresh steps to serve unserved respondents finally within four weeks.

(GEETA AHUJA)
SR. P.A.

(INDU POKHRIYAL)
COURT MASTER