

of 2012, Respondent Nos. 3 to 8 in SLP (C) No. 5023 of 2012, Respondent Nos. 1 to 4 in SLP (C) No. 5024 of 2012, Respondent Nos. 1 to 3 in SLP (C) No. 5025 of 2012, Respondent Nos. 1 and 2 in SLP (C) No. 5026 of 2012, Respondent Nos. 1 to 9 in SLP (C) No. 5027 of 2012, Respondent No. 2 in SLP (C) No. 5028 of 2012, Respondent Nos. 1 to 6 in SLP (C) No. 5029 of 2012, Respondent Nos. 1 to 3, 6 and 7 in SLP (C) No. 5030 of 2012, Respondent Nos. 1, 2 and 3 in SLP (C) No. 5031 of 2012 and Respondent Nos. 1 and 2 in SLP (C) No. 5032 of 2012.

The matter is listed before the Hon'ble Court (In Chamber) with this office report.

Dated this the 16th day of February, 2016.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to :-Mr. Prakash Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Com1/Mty